
1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 Beták Matej (J) SVK 122-23 210 180 180 180 180 930 300 234 1464

2 Urban Henryk POL 4023 210 180 180 180 180 930 300 111 1341

3 Stężalski Dariusz POL 3849 210 180 180 180 180 930 278 1208

4 Pshenychnyy Oleh UKR 104 210 180 180 180 180 930 134 1064

5 Ziober Czesław POL 2267 210 180 180 180 180 930 125 1055

6 Modrzejewski Bartłomiej POL 5458 210 180 180 180 180 930 0 930

Mroczek Waldemar POL 5452 210 180 180 180 180 930 0 930

8 Dradra Dariusz POL 3612 210 180 180 165 180 915 915

9 Lazaryev Mykhaylo UKR 346 210 180 180 149 180 899 899

10 Halicki Kamil POL 3777 210 180 146 180 180 896 896

11 Olewnik Michał POL 6430 174 180 180 180 180 894 894

12 Drygalski Krzysztof (J) POL 6811 210 180 141 180 180 891 891

Kis-Pál László HUN 0164 171 180 180 180 180 891 891

14 Bohuš Martin (J) SVK 122-22 210 131 180 180 180 881 881

15 Chmielewski Piotr (J) POL 6443 210 180 180 130 180 880 880

16 Kopacz Mateusz (J) POL 6537 210 180 180 173 123 866 866

17 Krupa Maciej (J) POL 6331 210 180 101 180 180 851 851

18 Domokova Gabriela SVK 63-01 210 180 117 163 180 850 850

19 Szymański Adrian (J) POL 6609 129 180 180 180 180 849 849

20 Nowaczyk Wiesław POL 4632 210 90 180 180 180 840 840

21 Bolko Oskar (J) POL 5475 210 180 160 77 180 807 807

22 Dohňanský Marek (J) SVK 123-25 117 180 142 180 180 799 799

23 Data Grzegorz POL 4273 210 176 180 51 180 797 797

24 Burek Edward POL 2588 154 102 180 180 180 796 796

25 Kurgan Jan POL 3509 210 180 180 42 180 792 792

26 Kwietniak Jakub (J) POL 6810 210 110 180 105 180 785 785

Wójcik Kamil POL 6404 210 110 180 105 180 785 785

28 Stępień Adrian (J) POL 6548 210 180 180 142 63 775 775

29 Kosior Grzegorz POL 3782 91 180 180 119 180 750 750

30 Pitlanič Miroslav SVK 514 210 78 180 180 82 730 730

31 Kešelák Jozef SVK 09-11 210 143 100 180 94 727 727

32 Hudák Gabriel SVK 58-21 68 180 180 114 180 722 722

33 Czekański Jakub (J) POL 6808 0 180 180 180 180 720 720

34 Gumienny Przemysław (J) POL 6072 91 180 180 180 60 691 691

35 Kochański Paweł (J) POL 6635 138 72 113 180 89 592 592

36 Halicki Łukasz POL 3778 115 100 52 0 0 267 267
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1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 Beták Matej (J) SVK 122-23 210 180 180 180 180 930 300 234 1464

2 Drygalski Krzysztof (J) POL 6811 210 180 141 180 180 891 891

3 Bohuš Martin (J) SVK 122-22 210 131 180 180 180 881 881

4 Chmielewski Piotr (J) POL 6443 210 180 180 130 180 880 880

5 Kopacz Mateusz (J) POL 6537 210 180 180 173 123 866 866

6 Krupa Maciej (J) POL 6331 210 180 101 180 180 851 851

7 Szymański Adrian (J) POL 6609 129 180 180 180 180 849 849

8 Bolko Oskar (J) POL 5475 210 180 160 77 180 807 807

9 Dohňanský Marek (J) SVK 123-25 117 180 142 180 180 799 799

10 Kwietniak Jakub (J) POL 6810 210 110 180 105 180 785 785

11 Stępień Adrian (J) POL 6548 210 180 180 142 63 775 775

12 Czekański Jakub (J) POL 6808 0 180 180 180 180 720 720

13 Gumienny Przemysław (J) POL 6072 91 180 180 180 60 691 691

14 Kochański Paweł (J) POL 6635 138 72 113 180 89 592 592
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1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 Warakomska Aleksandra (J) POL 6535 240 180 180 180 120 900 281 1181

2 Różycki Krzysztof POL 2537 240 180 180 180 120 900 215 1115

3 Krawiec Adam POL 4526 240 180 180 180 120 900 206 1106

4 Kochańczyk Wiktor POL 2620 240 180 180 180 120 900 192 1092

5 Skibicki Bartłomiej (J) POL 6300 240 180 180 180 120 900 81 981

6 Warakomski Maciej (J) POL 6610 240 180 180 180 120 900 0 900

7 Stefanchuk Stepan UKR 102 240 180 180 157 120 877 877

8 Sowa Roman POL 3494 240 180 156 180 120 876 876

9 Łukaszewicz Andrzej POL 6789 240 180 180 108 120 828 828

10 Trojanowski Mariusz (J) POL 6581 240 180 105 180 120 825 825

11 Wiewiórko Michał (J) POL 6483 147 180 180 180 120 807 807

12 Budnicki Henryk POL 2733 240 180 180 100 60 760 760

13 Poczobut Andrzej POL 2013 157 180 180 180 62 759 759

14 Skibicki Stanislaw POL 3076 240 159 165 0 0 564 564

15 Bolko Oskar (J) POL 5475 0 0 0 0 86 86 86
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1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 Warakomska Aleksandra (J) POL 6535 240 180 180 180 120 900 281 1181

2 Skibicki Bartłomiej (J) POL 6300 240 180 180 180 120 900 81 981

3 Warakomski Maciej (J) POL 6610 240 180 180 180 120 900 0 900

4 Trojanowski Mariusz (J) POL 6581 240 180 105 180 120 825 825

5 Wiewiórko Michał (J) POL 6483 147 180 180 180 120 807 807

6 Bolko Oskar (J) POL 5475 0 0 0 0 86 86 86

RESULTS

class F1B juniors

Summer Cup 2009

Robert Radwański

CONTEST DIRECTOR

Norbert Suwała

PRESIDENT OF JURY

Place Surname and first name Country
Licence 

number

Stalowa Wola   Poland

16 August 2009

Rounds Total 

time in 

rounds

Fly Off Total 

time



1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 Yamasaki Atae JPN F-0045 180 240 180 180 120 900 300 343 1543

2 Burek Edward POL 2588 180 240 180 180 120 900 300 283 1483

3 Gąsiorowski Mariusz POL 3960 180 240 180 180 120 900 300 193 1393

4 Plachetka Piotr POL 1969 180 182 147 180 120 809 809

5 Włodarczyk Jerzy POL 2998 180 124 180 180 120 784 784

6 Roman Marek POL 2370 151 240 85 180 120 776 776

7 Czop Zbigniew POL 4242 164 240 110 73 120 707 707

8 Matras Adrian (J) (F1P) POL 6618 180 240 126 0 0 546 546

9 Straś Patryk (J) (F1P) POL 6352 180 240 43 0 0 463 463

10 Bolko Oskar (J) (F1P) POL 5475 0 24 0 0 0 24 24
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1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 Matras Adrian (J) POL 6618 180 240 126 0 0 546 546

2 Straś Patryk (J) POL 6352 180 240 43 0 0 463 463

3 Bolko Oskar (J) POL 5475 0 24 0 0 0 24 24
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1 Bolko Oskar (J) POL 5475 163 180 115 89 104 651 651

2 Paździor Michał POL 6684 180 180 0 119 120 599 599

3 Bolko Stanisław POL 4196 123 76 0 0 0 199 199
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